

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal @.....
@ D.No(s).23779/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2008 in CWP No.
521/2008 & CWP No. 3146/2008 & CWP No. 5904/2007 & CWP No.
5906/2007 & CWP No. 10756/2006 & CWP No. 15977/2007 & CWP No.
16674/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears on behalf of the petitioners
nor any application for withdrawal of the
petition has been filed.

List it for admission.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER